BRIEF

CONTENTS

List of Self-Assessments
Preface
Acknowledgments
About the Authors

CHAPTER i: Choices

in Relationships: An
Introduction to Marriage,
Family, and Diversity

CHAPTER 2: Love
Relationships

CHAPTER 3: Gender and
Diversity

CHAPTER 4: Singlehood,
Cohabitation, and Living
Apart Together

CHAPTER 5: Selecting a
Partner

CHAPTER 6: Diversity in
Marriage Relationships

CHAPTER 7: LGBTQIA
Relationships

CHAPTER 8: Communication

and Technology in
Relationships

Xviii
Xix
XXviii
XXiX

31

Sl-

71

93

115

139

161

CHAPTER 9: Sexuality in
Relationships

CHAPTER 10: Violence
and Abuse in Relationships

CHAPTER 11: Planning for
Parenthood

CHAPTER 12: Diversity in
Parenting

CHAPTER 13:. Money, Work,
and Relationships

CHAPTER 14: Stress and
Crisis in Relationships

CHAPTER 15: Divorce,
Remarriage, and
Stepfamilies

CHAPTER 16: The Later
Years

Special Topic I: Careers in Marriage
and the Family

Special Topic Il: Contraception
and STI Protection

Self-Assessments
Glossary
References

Index

181

205

229

253

277

295

319

345

365

369
371
G-i
R-i

I-i



